
WEEK CALENDAR DATE COOK MENU MEALS

1 Wednesday 20, August 2025 No Cooks needed

2 Wednesday, 27 August 2025 Christine Paris

3 Wednesday, 3 September 2025 Brenda Zavala Tacos Chicken Tenders 

4 Wednesday, 10 September 2025 Lilian Meyers Crockpot Goodies Spaghetti

5 Wednesday 17, September 2025 Brenda Zavala Pulled Chicken Sando Hamburgers

6 Wednesday 24, September 2025 Maria Morekis Spaghetti Hotdogs

7 Wednesday 1, October 2025 Darcey Herman Pizza Casserole Pizza - Cheese or Pepperoni

8 Wednesday 8, October 2025 Sally Conner Mac n Cheese/brownie Sliders

9 Wednesday 15, October 2025 Brenda Zavala Sub Sandwiches

10 Wednesday 22, October 2025 Gail Bortner Nacho Cheese Bar Grilled Cheese Sandwiches

11 Wednedday 29, October 2025 Neneth Libby Hotdogs Baked BBQ Chicken Thighs

12 Wednesday 5, November 2025 Brenda Zavala Chili

12 Wednesday 12, November 2025 Ana Santini Arroz con Pollo  (full) Corn Dogs

12 Wednesday 19, November2025 Brenda Zavala Mini Meatbball  Subs

13 Wednesday 3, December 2025 Gail Bortner Twice Baked Pot Bar Mac n Cheese

14 Wednesday 10, December 2025 Brenda Zavala Soups

15 Wednesday 17, December 2025 Teena Battistelli Sloppy Joes

16 Wednesday 7, January 2026 Tacos

17 Wednesday 14, January 2026 Brenda Zavala Asian Food - No nuts

18 Wednesday 21, January 2026 Alexes Baluran Baked Potato Bar

19 Wednesday 28, January 2026 Ana Santini Ziti & Meatballs (full) Nacho Bar

20 Wednesday 4, February 2026 Brenda Zavala Breakfast for Supper

21 Wednesday 11, February 2026 Alexes Baluran Tossed Salad

Wednesday 25, February 2026

22 Wednesday 4, March 2026 Burritos

23 Wednesday 11, March 2026 Shepherd's Pie

24 Wednesday 25, March 2026 Pizza - Veggie

25 Wednesday 1, April 2026 Brenda Zavala Buffalo Wings

26 Wednesday 8, April 2026 Gumbo

27 Wednesday 15, April 2026 Lasagna

28 Wednesday 22, April 2026 Mashed Potatoes

29 Wednesday 29, April 2026 Lisa Sterner Tacos

30 Wednesday 6, May 2026 Brenda Zavala

31 Wednesday 13, May 2026 END PARTY

Name Email Phone Number

Robin Aldrich robinaldrich@icloud.com 812-431-1228

Tena Battistelli battgirl90@gmail.com 210-632-6774

Gail Bortner gaile59@outlook.com 850-368-4323

Marlin Campagne Marlin_campagne@yahoo.com 910-286-6397

Yarita Candelaria yarilisa137@gmail.com 787-504-2540

Patricia English penglish1979@gmail.com 850-398-7884

Pauline Ginez phuong_fourseasons@hotmail.com 228-324-4793

Linda Grossman grossman712@gmail.com 850-419-7839

Bernie Hudson lazyturtle410@gmail.com 202-855-3244

Christine Paris parisc@olv.ptdiocese.org 850-682-4622

Lisa Jeffries lisajeffries@gmail.com 850-830-6297

Daniel Lesh dlesh60@yahoo.com 440-622-4656

Neneth Libby netlib7@cox.net 850-830-2039

Veronica Mayorquin veronicabalderasluna@gmail.com 850-612-2583

Lillian Meryers lil.m.meyers@gmail.com 850-758-0105

Maria Morekis Morekis@cox.net 850-803-2525

Susan Pronovost pronovostsusan@gmail.com 850-826-3777
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Dee Ragusa 225-803-6410

Sara Stelly stelly_jonathan@yahoo.com 404-966-6545

Velma Tizon velmatizon@yahoo.com 727-871-3314

Jan Tuttle janltuttle@gmail.com 850-496-2379

Kathleen Williams turkeygirl1121@gmail.com 850-865-7414

Mariana Saul 469-661-7432

Simone Florez simone.florez1503@gmail.com 937-607-2814

Lisa Sterner lisamrj5486@gmail.com 850-428-7800

Brenda Zavala brendacarretero29@gmail.com 910-682-8318

Lani Riffle laniriffle@yahoo.com 850-461-2086

Markala Higgins mihiggins1212@gmail.com 850-428-4333

Sally Connor sally_conner@icloud.com 352-205-0675

Darcey Herman darceyherman123@gmail.com 850-682-3738

NOTE:   PLEASE CALL CHRISTINE PARIS @ 850-634-6409 TO VOLUNTEER FOR COOKING.

Bring your  best dish and prepare for 35/40 ppl.

Please be aware that are some kiddos allergic to wheat.
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